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Part#: 2829-CR

Pliers - 2 Star Medium 60Bent Nose - SS - Cleanroom Safe
Offers excellent visibility and accessibiity

The 2829-CR medium 60bent nose plier has an overall length is 5.75"
and is cleanroom safe. It is made of stainless steel and feature dual leaf

springs for smooth action.

* Precision Level
* Material
e Surface Resistivity
e Shape
Tip Size
* Tip Angle
* Tip Length
¢ Body Width
* Body Height
* OAL
* Weight (0z)
e UPC
* Schedule B
* ECCN
* UNSPSC Code
* Country of Origin
e Group

Green
Business
Certified

* Kk

SS (AISI 440)

Conductive

Bent Nose

.015" x .040" (.375mm x Tmm)
60°

1.3"(32.5mm)

5.75" (143.75mm)
4

662847008627
8203.20.60.30
EAR99

27112128
Pakistan
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